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RP Held Our 2022 Safety Rally

We hope you enjoyed your spring weekend and had time to step outside and
breathe in the fresh air. The sunshine Saturday was so very welcome as we
held our annual Safety Rally event.

Every year this time we hold our Safety Rally to train staff on equipment,
processes, and procedures to maintain a team that is efficient and safe while
on site and at the production yard. This past weekend our crews went through
extensive training to ensure each member has a clear understanding of how to
safely operate each piece of equipment and the importance of working in
teams to ensure everyone's safety.
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RP's emphasis on ensuring that safe operating procedures are learned and
practiced remains in the forefront of our staff's minds throughout the season so
we can efficiently steward your gardens.



Client Steward Team
Our team will be concentrating on the following
services this week:

Finishing spring clean ups
Scheduling weekly maintenance services
Final spring annual flower installations

Plant Health Care
This week we will be performing the following
services as weather allows:

Ornamental insecticide on boxwood
Evergreen fertilizer
Animal repellent
Ornamental fungicide
Turf fertilizer

Contact Information
Feel free to contact your Garden Steward directly with any questions or requests for service. Or
contact our office 847/549-1361, Monday-Friday, 8:30am-5:00pm.
NOTE: We continue to respect physical distancing protocols for staff and client safety until further notice.

Design Team
Joe Haubert: 847/514-8376 / joseph@rosboroughpartners.com

Chris Durley: 847/774-2006 / chris@rosboroughpartners.com

Taylor Lininger: 847/417-0834 / taylor@rosboroughpartners.com

Erika Plascencia: 847/343-7403 / erika@rosboroughpartners.com

Client Steward Team
Jose Mercado: 847/417-0841 / jose@rosboroughpartners.com

Katie Belleno: 847/732-1927 / katie@rosboroughpartners.com

Terri Thornton: 847/514-8455 / terri@rosboroughpartners.com

Gabe Mercado: 847/417-4350 / gabe@rosboroughpartners.com

Plant Health Care
Lucio Torres: 847/417-1618 / lucio@rosboroughpartners.com
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Chief Steward Officer
Phil Rosborough: 847/417-0832 / phil@rosboroughpartners.com
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